HIDALGO CO. REGIONAL MOBILITY AUTHORITY
STATEMENT OF NET POSITION JANUARY 31, 2020

ASSETS

CURRENT ASSETS

Cash

investment-Cap. Projects nonrestricted

Pool Investments

Promiles-Prapaid/Escrow Overweight Permit Fees
Accounts Receivable - VA Fees

Prepaid expense

Total Current Assets

RESTRICTED ASSETS
Investmeant-debt service
Investmant-debt service jr, lien

Tolat Restricted Assets

CAPITAL ASSETS
Land-enviornmental
Leasehald improvements
Office equipment/other
Construction in progress
Accumulated depreciation

Total Capital Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

CURRENT LIABILITIES

Accounts payable-City of Pharr

Accounts payable-capital projects

Unearned Revenue - Overweight Permit Escrow
Current Pertion of Bond Premium

Total Current Liabiiities

RESTRICTED LIABILITIES
Current Poriion of Long-Term Debt

Tolal Resiricted Liabilities

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES
2013 VRF Bonds Payable
Jr. Lien Bonds

Bond premium

Other Payables

Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
NET POSITION
Investment in Capital Assets, Net of Related Dabt
Restricted for:
Debt Service

Unresfricted

Total Net Position

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND NET POSITION

$ 90,950
14,777

1,487,502

55,190

580,070

35,616

2,264,005

876,816
5,601,664

6,178,480

441,105
237,660
28,732
126,963,587
(24,589)

127,644,495

k] 105,549
89,524
55,180
76,452

326,715

1,255,000
1,255,000
53,485,000
22,191,926
1,758,386
5,377,193

82,812,505

84,394,220

43,500,538

6,178,480
2,013,742

51,692,760

$ 136,086,980



Account

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Assets

Liability
41-2-1212.001
41-2-1212-009
41-2-1713-009
41-2-1213-100
41-2-1214-001
41-2-1214-002
41-2-1214-003

41-2-1214-010

Equity
41-3-3400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Name

GENERAL OPERATING

POOL INVESTMENTS

ACCOUNTS RECIEVABLES-VR FEES
PROMILES-PREPAID/ESCROW OVERWE
LEASEHOLD IMPROVEMENTS
CONSTRUCTION IN PROGRESS
LAND-ENVIRONMENTAL
FURNITURE & FIXTURES
COMPUTER EQUIP/SOFTWARE
ACCUMULATED DEPRECIATION
PREPAID EXPENSE

Total Assets:

A/P CITY OF PHARR

OTHER PAYABLES
CURRENT-UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM
UNEARNED REV.-OVERWEIGHT
BONDS PAYABLE-CURRENT

BONDS PAYABLE-LONG TERM PORTIO
UNAMORTIZED PREMIUM ON BOND
LONG TERM BONDS- IR LIEN

Total Liability:

FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

90,950.37
1,487,502.46
580,070.00
55,190.00
237,659.63
126,963,586.70
441,105.00
18,125.00
8,606.51
-24,588.79
35,516.44

129,893,723.32

105,548.76
8,377,193,33
76,451.51
55,180.00
1,255,000.00
53,485,000.00
1,758,385.67

22,191,926.44

84,304,695.71

46,562,631.16

46,562,631.16
628,330.44

1,601,933.99

-973,603.55
45,589,027.61

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2020

129,893,723.32

129,893,723.32

413 AM
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Pharr, TX

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL

Revenue
41-4-1504-000
41-4-1505-005
41-4-1506-000

Expense
41-52900-1100-000
41-52900-1105-000
41-52900-1106-000
41-52900-1115-000
41-52900-1116-000
41-52900-1117-000
41-52900-1122-000

41-52900-1178-000

41-52900-1200-000
41-52900-1607-000

-52900-1610-000
41-52900-1620-000
41-52900-1621-000
41-52900-1623-001
41-52900-1660-000
41-52900-1662-000
41-52900-1705-000
41-52900-1715-000
41-52900-1715-001
41-52900-1999-003
41-52900-1999-004
41-52900-1999-009
41-53000-1100-000
41-53000-1105-000
41-53000-1106-000
41-53000-1115-000
41-53000-1116-000
41-53000-1117-000
41-53000-1122-000
41-53000-1178-000
41-53000-1715-001
41-54000-1100-000
41-54000-1105-000
41-54000-1106-000
41-54000-1115-000
41-54000-1116-000
41-54000-1117-000
41-54000-1122-000
41-54000-1178-000
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Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
VEHICLE REGISTRATION FEES 0.00 0.00 580,070.00 580,070.00 -580,070.00
PROMILES-OW/OS PERMIT FEES 0.00 0.00 45,225.00 45,225.00 -45,225.00
INTEREST REVENUE 0.00 0.00 3,035.44 3,035.44 -3,035.44
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 628,330.44 628,330.44 -628,330.44
SALARIES 0.00 0.00 47,949.57 47,949.57 -47,949.57
FICA 0.00 0.00 3,710.89 3,710.89 -3,710.89
HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 1,412.94 1,412.94 -1,412.94
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 3,590.24 3,590.24 -3,590.24
PHONE ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 357.70 357.70 -357.70
CAR ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 1,246.16 1,246.16 -1,246.16
EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 4.02 4.02 -4.02
ADMIN FEE 0.00 0.00 900.00 900.00 -900.00
OFFICE SUPPLIES 0.00 0.00 125.78 125.78 -125.78
CONTRACTUAL ADM/IT SERVICES 0.00 0.00 655.00 655.00 -655.00
DUES & SUBSCRIPTIONS 0.00 0.00 2,350.00 2,350.00 -2,350.00
GENERAL LIABILITY 0.00 0.00 2,902.00 2,902.00 -2,902.00
INSURANCE-E&O 0.00 0.00 1,404.00 1,404.00 -1,404.00
INSURANCE-OTHER 0.00 0.00 2,821.54 2,821.54 -2,821.54
TRAVEL 0.00 0.00 343.62 343.62 -343.62
PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS 0.00 0.00 485.65 485.65 -485.65
ACCOUNTING FEES 0.00 0.00 3,750.00 3,750.00 -3,750.00
RENT-OFFICE 0.00 0.00 4,480.00 4,480.00 -4,480.00
RENT-OFFICE EQUIPTMENT 0.00 0.00 683.21 683.21 -683.21
TRANSFER OUT TO DEBT 0.00 0.00 333,109.38 333,109.38 -333,109.38
TRANSFER OUT 365 CONSTRUCTION 0.00 0.00 1,104,081.00 1,104,081.00 -1,104,081.00
TRANSFER QUT-CAPITAL PROJ 0.00 0.00 39,000.00 39,000.00 -39,000.00
SALARIES 0.00 0.00 20,564.15 20,564.15 -20,564.15
FICA 0.00 0.00 1,591.55 1,591.55 -1,591.55
HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 1,123.81 1,123.81 -1,123.81
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 1,733.75 1,733.75 -1,733.75
PHONE ALLOWANCE : 0.00 0.00 276.90 276.90 -276.90
CAR ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 830.76 830.76 -830.76
EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 2.68 2.68 -2.68
ADMN FEE 0.00 0.00 450.00 450.00 -450.00
RENTAL - OFFICE EQUIPMENT 0.00 0.00 194.05 194.05 -194.05
SALARIES 0.00 0.00 15,311.53 15,311.53 -15,311.53
FICA 0.00 0.00 1,207.56 1,207.56 -1,207.56
HEALTH INSURANCE 0.00 0.00 786.54 786.54 -786.54
EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 0.00 0.00 1,302.46 1,302.46 -1,302.46
PHONE ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 138.45 138.45 -138.45
CAR ALLOWANCE 0.00 0.00 830.76 830.76 -830.76
EAP- ASSISTANCE PROGRAM 0.00 0.00 1.34 1.34 -1.34
ADMN FEE 0.00 0.00 225.00 225.00 -225.00
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 1,601,933.99 1,601,933.99 -1,601,933.99

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -973,603.55 -973,603.55

Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 -973,603.55 -973,603.55

2/17/2020 9:57:01 AM
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Income Statement

Account Type

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Revenue
Expense

Fund: 41 - HCRMA-GENERAL Surplus (Deficit):

Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020

Group Summary

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Totai Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 628,330.44 628,330.44 -628,330.44
0.00 0.00 1,601,933.99 1,601,933.99 -1,60%,933.99
0.00 0.00 -973,603.55 -973,603.55 §73,603.55

6.00 0.00 -973,603.55 -973,603.55

2P172020 95701 AM
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Income Statement

Fund
41 - HCRMA-GENERAL
Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020
Fund Summary

Original Current Budget
Total Budgat Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Actlivity Remaining
0.00 0.00 -973,603.55 -973,603.55 973,603.55

0.00 0.00 -973,603.55 -873,603.55

2172020 95701 AM



Bank Statement Register

GENERAL OPERATING
Period 1/1/2020 - 1/31/2020

Pharr, TX

Bank Statement

General Ledger

Beginning Balance 63,527.02 Account Balance 90,950.37
Plus Debits 179,622.83 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 134,957.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 17,242.48
Adjustments 0.00  Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 108,192.85 Adjusted Account Balance 108,192.85
Statement Ending Balance 108,192.85
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
41-1-1100-000 GENERAL OPERATING
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/08/2020 DEPOSIT 010820 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 10,017.00
01/15/2020 DEPOSIT 011520 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 15,930.00
01/23/2020 DEPOSIT 012320 Deposit FUND 41- PROMILES 19,278.00
Total Cleared Deposits (3) 45,225.00
Cleared Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
12/20/2019 2362 Check ADVANCE PUBLISHING LLC -195.00
12/20/2019 2363 Check COPYZONE -621.00
Total Cleared Checks (2) -816.00
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/27/2020 BNK DFT 012720 Bank Draft FUND 41- TO REC WIRE TXFR -39,000.00
01/31/2020 DFT0000612 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -71,343.16
01/31/2020 DFT0000613 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -765.96
01/31/2020 DFT0000614 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -205.00
01/31/2020 DFT0000615 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -4,480.00
01/31/2020 DFT0000616 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -3,740.55
01/31/2020 DFT0000617 Bank Draft CITY OF PHARR -655.00
01/31/2020 DFT0000618 Bank Draft PENA DESIGNS -200.00
01/31/2020 DFT0000619 Bank Draft PILAR RODRIGUEZ -183.31

2/13/2020 3:05:19 PM
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Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2020 DFT0000620 Bank Draft CELIA GAONA -142.31
01/31/2020 DFT0000621 Bank Draft JOSE CASTILLO -18.00
01/31/2020 DFT0000622 Bank Draft PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES -1,286.12
01/31/2020 DFT0000623 Bank Draft PLAINS CAPITAL-CREDIT CARD SERVICES -2,121.59
01/31/2020 DFT0000629 Bank Draft PATHFINDER PUBLIC AFFAIRS -10,000.00
01/31/2020 MISC 013120 Miscellaneous FUND 41- WILMINGTON TRUST 134,397.83
Total Cleared Other (15) 256.83
Outstanding Checks
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/28/2020 2368 Check CITY OF MCALLEN TAX OFFICE -47.14
01/28/2020 2369 Check PABLO (PAUL) VILLARREAL Jr. HIDALGO CI -209.12
01/30/2020 2370 Check A BETTER WATER SOLUTION -52.00
01/30/2020 2371 Check A FAST DELIVERY -126.00
01/30/2020 2372 Check COPYZONE -485.65
01/30/2020 2373 Check DAHILL -683.21
01/30/2020 2374 Check IBTTA -2,350.00
01/30/2020 2375 Check OFFICE DEPOT ~217.77
01/30/2020 2376 Check TML INTERGOVERNMENTAL RISK POOL -7,127.54
01/30/2020 2377 Check WILMINGTON TRUST FEE COLLECTIONS -5,750.00
01/30/2020 2378 Check XEROX CORPORATION -194.05
Total Outstanding Checks (11) -17,242.48
2/13/2020 3:05:19 PM Page 2 of 3



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX Transaction Summary
Transaction Type Count QOutstanding Cleared Total
Bank Draft 14 0.00 -134,141.00 -134,141.00
Check 13 -17,242.48 -816.00 -18,058.48
Deposit 3 ) 0.00 45,225.00 45,225.00
Miscellaneous 1 0.00 134,397.83 134,397.83

-17,242.48 44,665.83 27,423.35

2/13/2020 3:05:19 PM Page 3 of 3



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX POOL INVESTMENTS
Period 1/1/2020 - 1/31/2020

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 2,588,605.23 Account Balance 1,487,502.46
Plus Debits 2,978.23 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 1,104,081.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 1,487,502.46 Adjusted Account Balance 1,487,502.46

Statement Ending Balance 1,487,502.46

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCQUNTS
41-1-1102-000 POOL INVESTMENTS
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/14/2020 BNK DFT 011420 Bank Draft FUND 41- LOGIC -1,104,081.00
01/31/2020 INTEREST 013120 Interest FUND 41- LOGIC 2,978.23

Total Cleared Other (2) -1,101,102.77

2/13/2020 3:07:32 PM Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Transaction Type
Bank Draft
Interest

Count

Outstanding
0.00
0.00
0.00

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

Cleared
-1,104,081.00
2,978.23
-1,101,102.77

Total
-1,104,081.00
2,978.23
-1,101,102.77

2/13/2020 3:07:32 PM
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Pharr, TX
Account Name
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Assets
42-1-1999-000 TRANSFER IN GENERAL FUND
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
42-1-4114-000 DUE FROM (TO)
Total Assets:
Liability
42-2-4213-005 DUE TO (FROM)
42-2-4214-006 ACCRUED INTEREST PAY-2013
Total Liability:
Equity
42-3-4400-000 FUND BALANCE

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Revenue
Total Expense
Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

0.00
676,815.66
5,501,664.33
0.00

6,178,479.99

0.00
226,526.04

226,526.04

4,508,767.72

4,508,767.72

1,443,186.23
0.00

1,443,186.23

5,951,953.95

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2020

6,178,479.99

6,178,479.99

2/13/2020 1:05:43 PM
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Pharr, TX

Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE

Revenue
42-4-1506-000 INTEREST INCOME
42-4-1506-001 INTEREST INCOME-JR LIEN
42-4-1999-000 TRANSFERS IN-FROM GENERAL FUND

Revenue Total:
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Total:
Total Surplus (Deficit):

Income Statement

Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
0.00 0.00 373.62 373.62 -373.62
0.00 0.00 7,622.23 7,622.23 -7,622.23
0.00 0.00 1,435,190.38 1,435,190.38  -1,435,190.38
0.00 0.00 1,443,186.23 1,443,186.23  -1,443,186.23

0.00 0.00 1,443,186.23 1,443,186.23

0.00 1,443,186.23 1,443,186.23

0.00

2/17/2020 10:04:39 AM
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Income Statement

For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020
Group Summary

Qriginal Current Budget
Account Type Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE
Revenue 0.00 0.00 1,443,186.23 1,443,186.23  -1,443,186.23
Fund: 42 - HCRMA-DEBT SERVICE Total: 0.09 0.00 1,443,186.23 1,443,186.23  -1,443,186.23
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.06 1,443,186.23 1,443,186.23

2f17/2020 10:04:39 A
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Income Statement

Fund
42 - HCRIMA-DEBT SERVICE
Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020
Fund Summary

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Actlvity Remaining
0.00 0.00 1,443,186.23 1,443,186.23  -1,443,186.23

0.00 0.00 1,443,186.23 1,443,186.23

2AP7FE0Z0 160439 AM
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Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Period 1/1/2020 - 1/31/2020

Bank Statement General Ledger

Beginning Balance 345,332.66 Account Balance 676,815.66
Plus Debits 331,483.00 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Qutstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 676,815.66 Adjusted Account Balance 676,815.66

Statement Ending Balance '676,815.66

Bank Difference 0.00

General Ledger Difference 0.00

CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-000 WILMINGTON-DEBT SERVICE
Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2020 MISC 013120 Miscellaneous FUND 42- WILMINGTON TRUST 331,483.00
Total Cleared Other (1) 331,483.00

2/13/2020 1:02:08 PM Page 1 of 2



Pharr, TX

Transaction Type
Miscellaneous

Count

Bank Statement Register
Transaction Summary

QOutstanding Cleared Total
0.00 331,483.00 331,483.00
0.00 331,483.00 331,483.00

2/13/2020 1:02:08 PM
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Bank Statement Register

DEBTSVC-JR LIEN
Period 1/1/2020 - 1/31/2020

Bank Statement General Ledger 3 [
Beginning Balance 4,389,961.10 Account Balance 5,501,664,33
Plus Debits 1,111,703.23 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 0.00 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 5,501,664.33 Adjusted Account Balance 5,501,664.33
Statement Ending Balance 5,501,664.33
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
42-1-4105-001 DEBT SVC - JR LIEN
Cleared Deposits
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount

01/31/2020 DEPOSIT 013120 Deposit FUND 42- WILMINGTON TRUST

1,104,081.00

Total Cleared Deposits (1) 1,104,081.00

Cleared Other

Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2020 INTEREST 013120 Interest FUND 42- LOGIC INTEREST 7,622.23
Total Cleared Other (1) 7:622.23

2/13/2020 1:03:38 PM Page 1 of 2



Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX Transaction Summary
Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Deposit 1 0.00 1,104,081.00 1,104,081.00
Interest 1 0.00 7,622.23 7,622.23

0.00 1,111,703.23 1,.411,703.23

2/13/2020 1:03:38 PM Page 2 of 2



Account
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Assets

45-1-1102-000

45-1-1250-000
45-1-1267-000

Liability
45-2-1212-000

Equity
45-3-1400-000

Total Revenue
Total Expense

Revenues Over/Under Expenses

Name

Pool Investment

A/R Govts.
A/R DONNA
Total Assets:
Accounts Payable
Total Liability:

Fund Balance

Total Beginning Equity:

Total Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Total Liabilities, Equity and Current Surplus (Deficit):

Balance

14,777.25
0.00
0.00
14,777.25

89,524.09

89,524.09

-90,940.34

-90,940.34

39,028.16
22,834.66
16,193.50

-74,746.84

Balance Sheet

Account Summary
As Of 01/31/2020

14,777.25

—_—
_—

14,777.25

2/13/2020 12:53:35 PM
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Income Statement

Pharr, TX Account Summary
For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020

Original Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Revenue
45-4-1506-000 Interest Revenue 0.00 0.00 28.16 28.16 -28.16
45-4-1999-000 TRANSFER IN - GENERAL FUND 0.00 0.00 35,000.00 39,000.00 -39,000.00
Revenue Total: 0.00 0.00 39,028.16 39,028.16 -39,028.16
Expense
45-52900-8810-003 365 RIGHT OF WAY 0.00 0.00 22,834.66 22,834.66 -22,834.66
Expense Total: 0.00 0.00 22,834.66 22,834.66 -22,834.66
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 16,193.50 16,193.50
Total Surplus (Deficit): 0.00 0.00 16,193.50 16,193.50

2/17/2020 10:05:39 AM Page 1 of



Income Statement For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020
Group Summary

Original Current Budget
Account Type Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROJECTS FUND
Revenue 0.00 0.00 39,028.15 39,028.16 -39,028.16
Expense 0.00 0.00 22,834,656 22,834.66 -22,834.66
Fund: 45 - HCRMA - CAP.PROIJECTS FUND Surplus {Deficit): 0.00 D.oo 16,193.50 16,193.50 -16,193.50
Total Surplus {Deficit): 0.00 0.c0 16,193.50 16,193.50

271772020 1000530 AM Page 2 of 3



Income Statement

Fund
45 - HCRMA - CAP.PRCIECTS
Total Surplus (Deficit):

For Fiscal: 2020 Period Ending: 01/31/2020
Fund Summary

Criginal Current Budget
Total Budget Total Budget MTD Activity YTD Activity Remaining
.00 0.00 15,193.50 16,193.50 -16,193.50

0.00 0.00 16,193.50 16,193.50

21772020 10:05:39 AM



Bank Statement Register

Pool Investment
Period 1/1/2020 - 1/31/2020

Bank Statement

General Ledger

Beginning Balance 15,559.89 Account Balance 14,777.25
Plus Debits 39,028.16 Less Outstanding Debits 0.00
Less Credits 39,810.80 Plus Outstanding Credits 0.00
Adjustments 0.00 Adjustments 0.00
Ending Balance 14,777.25 Adjusted Account Balance 14,777.25
Statement Ending Balance 14,777.25
Bank Difference 0.00
General Ledger Difference 0.00
CASH BALANCE CONSISTS OF THE FOLLOWING GENERAL LEDGER ACCOUNTS
45-1-1102-000 Pool Investment
Cleared Other
Item Date Reference Item Type Description Amount
01/31/2020 DFT0000624 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -2,600.00
01/31/2020 DFT0000625 Bank Draft BRACEWELL LLP ATTORNEYS AT LAW -1,720.00
01/31/2020 DFT0000626 Bank Draft BLANTON & ASSOCIATES, INC. -10,531.14
01/31/2020 DFT0000627 Bank Draft BARRON, ADLER, CLOUGH & ODDO, LLP -22,834.66
01/31/2020 DFT0000628 Bank Draft ESCOBEDO & CARDENAS, LLP -2,125.00
01/31/2020 MISC 013120 Miscellaneous FUND 45- WILMINGTON TRUST 39,028.16
Total Cleared Other (6) -782.64

2/13/2020 12:46:11 PM
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Bank Statement Register

Pharr, TX Transaction Summary
Transaction Type Count Outstanding Cleared Total
Bank Draft 5 0.00 -39,810.80 -39,810.80
Miscellaneous 1 0.00 39,028.16 39,028.16

0.00 -782.64 -782.64

2/13/2020 12:46:11 PM Page 2 of 2



